
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

300.84£
385.88£
180.72£+

590.58£
673.12£
594.77£+

410.28£
718.51£
401.51£+

178.73£
496.59£
403.54£+

745.67£
753.73£
810.33£+

698.39£
790.29£
578.33£+

461.63£
747.16£
690.41£+

423.65£
197.46£
343.83£+

327.76£
211.14£
726.13£+

699.36£
914.45£
642.84£+

679.85£
945.12£
755.83£+

832.91£
185.16£
653.75£+

889.38£
658.74£
880.24£+

429.24£
293.32£
275.13£+

912.99£
308.53£
763.85£+

708.19£
731.56£
210.65£+

819.14£
719.25£
346.68£+

139.32£
837.38£
239.69£+

517.72£
651.18£
644.81£+

512.75£
556.25£
783.75£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

300.84£
385.88£
180.72£+
867.44£

590.58£
673.12£
594.77£+

1,858.47£

410.28£
718.51£
401.51£+

1,530.30£

178.73£
496.59£
403.54£+

1,078.86£

745.67£
753.73£
810.33£+

2,309.73£

698.39£
790.29£
578.33£+

2,067.01£

461.63£
747.16£
690.41£+

1,899.20£

423.65£
197.46£
343.83£+
964.94£

327.76£
211.14£
726.13£+

1,265.03£

699.36£
914.45£
642.84£+

2,256.65£

679.85£
945.12£
755.83£+

2,380.80£

832.91£
185.16£
653.75£+

1,671.82£

889.38£
658.74£
880.24£+

2,428.36£

429.24£
293.32£
275.13£+
997.69£

912.99£
308.53£
763.85£+

1,985.37£

708.19£
731.56£
210.65£+

1,650.40£

819.14£
719.25£
346.68£+

1,885.07£

139.32£
837.38£
239.69£+

1,216.39£

517.72£
651.18£
644.81£+

1,813.71£

512.75£
556.25£
783.75£+

1,852.75£
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